Handles everyday test challenges
without challenging your budget.
Get the most oscilloscope for your money: the TBS1000B Series.
The TBS1000B Series is the only 2-channel oscilloscope in its class that offers a host of versatile
features, including a 7" display, 34 automated measurements, dual channel frequency counters,
and much more. However, its most impressive feature may be its price tag. The TBS1000B Series
starts at just $550 for a 50 MHz oscilloscope.
Advanced Features Impressive Benefits
Highest sampling accuracy and up to 200 MHz bandwidth Industry-leading sampling technology with 10x oversampling to accurately capture fast signals
TrendPlot™ Monitor changes in measurements over long periods of time
Limit test Define pass/fail masks for complex signals
34 automated measurement types The most automatic measurements in its class, for maximum efficiency
Dual-channel frequency counters Simultaneously measure two independent waveforms with 6-digit accuracy
High-resolution 7" WVGA display Crystal-clear viewing experience
Models Analog Channels Analog Bandwidth Analog Sample Rate (per channel) Pricing (USD)
TBS1052B 2 50 MHz 1 GS/s $550
TBS1072B 2 70 MHz 1 GS/s $890
TBS1102B 2 100 MHz 2 GS/s $1,190
TBS1152B 2 150 MHz 2 GS/s $1,490
TBS1202B 2 200 MHz 2 GS/s $1,790
Product Highlights
Two channel instruments
Extensive monitoring capability using TrendPlot™ testing
Pass/Fail analysis with built in waveform limit testing
Automated data logging feature
Up to 2 GS/s sample rate on all channels
Dual channel frequency counters
Front-panel USB host port and rear-panel USB device port
Starts at
$550
03/14   SMD   48A-30235-0
© 2014 Tektronix. All rights reserved. Tektronix products are covered by U.S. and foreign patents, issued and pending.
TEKTRONIX and the Tektronix logo are registered trademarks of Tektronix.